1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

(AUS

MIGHTY THOR 2.7«

2 Thor Hanover IMP P 1

1

578

Platinum Lass VIC - (Noble Scott)

Foaled 1968 (1st Foal)

Bay Horse
Bred Victoria

Didnt Race

278%022121011923%2
3121214654117116526
122346912636769211318939
1399362826121402583557441417529476324

52
864346375664

2036308381079464946492349567650
495905

T) 22 wins 22 seconds 20 thirds 147 s

$ 1,510
$ 7,086

$11,644
$ 950
$ 1,490
$ 6,977

tarts

4/6/2/17
1/3/1/19
5/4/4/24
5/6/4/36
-/1/1/2

A
-/-/-/6

$36,292

Winning Drivers - J Dewhirst (16) B Morse (5) R Gleeson (1)

Wins
Melb
Geel

11 Tracks (6 Metrop Wins)

curne (6) Ballarat (3; Ararat (2) Bendigo (2) Maryborough (2)
St Arnaud (1) Boort (1) Stawell (1) Horsham (1)

ong (2) Wedderburn (1

Heat & Final W.J. Hammill City Handicap
Heat & Final Geelong Olympic Raceway Intermediate Championship

Wedd

erburn Cup

Yooralla Cup

Ball

arat Cup Consolation

2nd Melbourne Pacing Cup

2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Win

Bendigo Cup Consolation

A.A. Laidlaw Memorial Cup

Heat Mildura Cup

Heat Melbourne Pacing Cup

Geelong Cup Consolation

Ararat Silver Anniversary Cup Consolation

Percentage 15%

Win/Place Percentage 43%

(Car®izd By Srepym Sorpec)
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